
Yr Graduated Name Address Email Message1980 Barbara (Tripodi) Hodge P.O. Box 428, Greenfield Center, NY, 12833 barb@hodgepodge.com1980 Jon Jones Westmoreland, New York jjones01@twcny.rr.com1980 Karen Frederick (Krick) 34 Ransom Street, Dolgeville, NY, 13329 frederic@ntcnet.com1980 Kelly Markell lucy39@bellsouth.net1980 Michael R. Winkelman 19 Amy Drive, Fort Edward, NY 12828 gtowink@msn.com The DCS website looks GREAT! Keep up the good work. 1980 Pamela Vedder 315 Bingham Mill Rd. Salisbury -Stratford, NY 13470 pvedder@telenet.net1981 Bernadette Blair Nagle 18 Rundell Street Dolgeville, NY 13329 bnagle001@twcny.rr.com Updated my email address/Work email = bernadette@bergeroncompanies.com. Phone # = 315-429-8496 Sorry no Facebook. Anyone interested in a 30 Year Reunion?1981 Kevin Foster 2566 State Rt. 29, Salisbury Center, NY 13454 fosterk@neads.ang.af.mil Hey there.  Great Website. Looking forward to seeing you all at our 25th. God Bless you all.1981 Lisa (Kilbury) Vuyovich P. O. Box 170 , Gilbert, Arizona 85299 leepa63@aol.com1981 Matthew D. Lee 608 Echo Lake Rd., Greene, NY 13778 RX037430@aol.com1981 Nancy Thompson (Orsino) 116 Brookshyre Way Lansdale, PA 19446 nansee116@comcast.net1982 Kim Ostermeier Contino 8620 NYS Rt 178 Henderson NY 13650 contino@westelcom.com1982 Kelly (Ostermeier) Cianciola 1785 Hopkins Rd Getzville, NY 14068 kelly.cianciola@thehartford.com 1982 Nancy Lee 26 Leach Road, Eliot, ME 03903 nflme@netzero.net1982 Marilyn Mamrosch Stevens Pennellville (Syracuse) NY ruskie3@juno.com 1982 Andrew (Costanza) Ormiston Arietta, NY drew.ormiston@frontiernet.net1982 Jeffrey Boyer 5972 Lake Murray Blvd LaMesa, Ca. 91942 jboyer@veridiam.com DCS rocks. Hope to slow down and come home soon to leave the fast life but I'm not sure I can handle the weather...LOL. Gimee a shout out if you are Comming San Diego way.1983 Jeffrey Kirchofer Fort Hood, Texas jeffk1800@hotmail.com Hello to everyone in the good old town of Dolgeville.  Hope to hear from some of my classmates.  GO BLUE DEVILS!1983 Kathy Barnes Perkins 20 E. Faville Ave. Dolgeville NY 13329 APERKIN5@twcny.rr.com 1983 Keith J. Hayner 885 Middle lline Rd, Ballston Spa NY kjhayner@albany-ny.org1983 Walt Mosher 1432 Meandering Way, China Spring, TX 76633, H (254) 836-1928  C (254) 716-0832 wdmosher@netzero.com Former friends and classmates, if your ever down TX way give me call and see if we can get together. Any DCS Alum if you're at FT Hood, TX, I am 45 minutes away and you're more than welcome to spend some time at the house with me and my family to get away from the base.1984 Debbie (Dudik) Comstock 9 W. State St., Dolgeville, NY 13329 tempertantrumm@aol.com Hi! Feel free to drop me a line anytime; love to hear from fellow class mates!  Hope you're all well & happy!!!  I work for Verizon (19 yrs now as of '07), 2 kids 1 graduates this yr ('07).  We're getting old!  LOL1984 Donna M. (Daley) Marhaver Ilion, NY DMarhaver@aol.com1984 Kim Fical 457 Van Rensselaer Road, Utica, NY  13502 kfical@verizon.net1984 Lorraine Gifford (Lorrie Scheuerman) Johnstown, NY lgifford@nycap.rr.com The website looks great. Drop us a line, we'd love to hear from you.1984 Paula (Greif) Harlow 8 Sullivan St,  Dolgeville, New York pharlow1@twcny.rr.com 1984 Scott Carmen 110 S. MAIN ST. Dolgeville, NY. 13329 SCARMAN1@TWCNY.RR.COM This goes to all the current students of D.C.S., If you always do what you've always done you will always be what you've always been. STRIVE for positive change in your future.1984 Tracey (Daley)Riordan Upton, MA.  01568 wriordan@rcn.com1985 Gina Barton 6001 Trammell rd  apt 61, morrow, ga 30260 gbo101@comcast.net Look forward to hearing from those I graduated with in 1985
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Yr Graduated Name Address Email Message1985 Jon Bills 29 West North St. Ilion, NY jonbills@twcny.rr.com Hello all. I am still in the Navy, and am working in Rome and New Hartford as a recruiter now. I would love to hear from some of you so feel free to shoot me an e-mail.1985 Kim Darling ( Jaikin ) donnkim1523@msn.com Hi Everyone. I would love to hear from you! Please feel free to e-mail us at any time. :) 1985 Leslie Lyon Kannapolis, NC Shumbai@aol.com 1985 Mary Jo Potter 9270 Triana Terrace, Unit 4 mjpny22@aol.com1985 Michelle (masi) Richardson Latham, NY mrichar5@nycap.rr.com 1985 Vince Seeley Cahill_244@hotmail.com1986 Barbara (Daley) Tayefeh Verona, NY 13478 medit@ny.tds.net1986 Cinda Banks Albuquerque, NM nightngale.clb@gmail.com Look forward to hearing from everyone!!1986 Dorothy Ann Daley Simpson 14 Goldeneye Drive, Topsham, Maine 04086 goldeni@ime.net1986 Ken Hoke 5 Horn Street  Dolgeville1986 Lisa Rockwell Travis 120 Seventh Ave. Frankfort, NY 13340 babydoll@gpoconnect.net1986 Patrick Williams 845 Davis Rd., Little Falls NY,13365 BPWilliams94@aol.com Lets all try to keep in touch!!1986 Rick Cote psc 103 box 5208 hawkpilot6060@yahoo.com Hello, still in Italy for another year, then retiring back in Dolgeville in summer of 06'. Ciao. 1986 Todd Foster 420 Haven Avenue, Hamilton, Ohio 45013 toddf@one.net1987 Brenda (Pierce) Mayhew 184 Hopson Road, Dolgeville abmayhew@dreamscape.com1987 Chris Cromer 1537 Adolfo Drive, San Jose, CA 95131 ccromer@cccpp.com1987 Kathy Mayhew Clifton Park, NY kmayhewl@nycap.rr.com1987 Kelly (D'Arcangelis) Smith 2 Sanford P1., Altamont, NY 12009 rkjmsmith@earthlink.net1987 Norma J. Scheuerman Voorheesville, NY Mshappynorma@aol.com Just an update on contact info.  Had an interesting time at our 20 year reunion. Best wishes to everyone! Admin. Asst. at an international law firm, based in Albany.1987 Joseph Costanzo 11 Impala Court, Belleville, Illinois 62221 costanzojc@marines.usmc.mil 1987 Stacey DeCristo Fisher 7802 85th Pl SE; Mercer Island, WA  98040 cupidsmother@yahoo.com HI! Currently in Seattle; Moving to Boca Raton FL in June. I think about high school days a lot and miss you all. Drop me a line.I would love to hear from you!!1987 Tim Greif 1150 Lakeshore Drive, Franklin, NC tdegreif@juno.com1987 Tom Balderston Mang Rd, Salisbury Ctr tjcbalderston@ntcnet.com1987 Laura Darling lll3723@att.net Hello all! I'm a Corporate Compliance Manager for a Pharmaceutical Company in GA. I ensure that the company complies with DEA and State regulations as it pertains to distbution of control substances. I have been married and devorced with 1 child who is now 13 and plays football. Its great to see all the people who have added information on here. It brings back alot of i1988 Joel D. Borst The Woodlands, Texas (Outside Houston) jborst@ara.com Civil Engineer with Applied Research Associates, Inc.1988 Michael Bilinski Dolgeville bilinski_68@yahoo.com I am a senior systems analyst at the Air Force Research Lab in Rome N.Y. I live in Dolgeville with my wife Kathryn, who is a teacher at DCS, and my daughter Emma 5 and son Jared 2.1988 Sean Ellis Lewiston, Idaho theseanman33@hotmail.com1989 Anna (Austin) Bilger PO Box 461 rabilger@hotmail.com Just a friendly note to say Hello!1989 John Souder 2245 State Rte. 80, VanHornesville, N.Y. 13475 nrsmith@telenet.net1989 Steven Bilinski 736 E. Windsor Dr  Gilbert, AZ 85296 sbilinski@qwest.net Stationed in AZ and by Nov 07 I will be in Utah. Two more years until 20 in the Air Force. GO BIG BLUE!!
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